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3.1

3.2

3.3

kg/d

GB 5009.5

GB 5009.6

GB 5413.5

GB 5413.39

NY/T 800
T/CAAA 057-2021

daily milking yield
8 h

daily milk yield

24 h

drying time

1 kg/d

8 h

T/CAAA XXX—2022

0.3
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5.1

5.1.1
8h

5.1.2

Yd—
5.1.3
10d+ 2 d

Ydl—

Yd2——

Yd3—

D1—

D2—

D3—
5.1.4

Yw——mo

i— 1,2,...,

5.2

5.2.1

5.2.2

4h
1
Fj = VL 4 P2
kg
kg
kg
24 h 2
}sz}"j ).(3 ...........................................................................
kg
3 3
}fm:}fdlxﬂl+}"af2 KD2+Y|5{3><D3 .................................................
kg
kg
kg
kg
2 d
3 d
1 d
4
VW = T VIEL coveeverressessesssnssnssnsinsisissisistsniss e
kg
n
50 mL
0.03g 0 4
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GB 5009.5 GB 5009.5

5.2.3

}’pm:}’dlKP].K.Dl+}’d2><P2><.D2+Yd3KP3K.D3 ................................. (5)

Ypm—— kg

P1I— 1 %

P2— %

P3—— 3 %
5.2.4

N

Ypw—— kg
i— 1,2,..., n
5.2.5
GB 5009.6 GB
5009.6
5.2.6

¥fm=Ydl x F1x D1+ Y¥d2 x F2x D2+ Yd2 K F3 R DF e, ©)

Yfm—— kg
F1l— 1 %
F2— %

N

5.2.7

Yfv——o kg
i— 1,2,..., n
5.2.8
GB 5413.5 GB 5413.5
5.2.9
GB 5413.39
5.2.10
NY/T 800 T/CAAA 057-2021
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6.1

6.2 67
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A
A.l
A.l
A.l
Kg
1
2
3
4
A.2
A.2
A.2
1 2
Y1 kg 1 h Y2 kg 2 h Yj kg/d
1
2
3
4
A 3
A.3
A.3
1 2
% % % % % %
% /mL % /mL
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A.4
A.4

A.4

Yw kg Ypw kg Yfw kg




